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 Course Information 
 Zoom invites are emailed at 8:30am AEDT for a 9:00am commencement.             Face-to-Face attendees must arrive at the venue by 8:30am. 

 Webcams MUST remain on during the livestream.                                                 Meals will be provided for face-to-face workshops. 

 Only registered attendees are permitted to view the livestream.                           Recording of any ETIA courses is strictly prohibited. 

Contact us:     (02) 9899 7447          registrations@etia.net.au          www.etia.net.au        Connect with us:  
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ANNUAL SPONSORS OF ETIA 

  TIMBER DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE TWO 
  Thu 22 + Fri  23 February 2024 (ZOOM) 

  ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS COURSE 
  Tue 27 February 2024 (ZOOM) 

  GLASS & ALUMINIUM FAÇADE DESIGN WORKSHOP 
  Wed 28 + Thu 29 February 2024 (ZOOM) 

  PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DESIGN WORKSHOP 
  Tue 5 + Wed 6 March 2024 (ZOOM) 

  HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING DESIGN WORKSHOP 
  Thu 7 March 2024 (ZOOM) 

  TIMBER DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE 
  Tue 12 + Wed 13 March 2024 (ZOOM) 

  ON-SITE DETENTION SYSTEMS WORKSHOP 
  Thu 14 March 2024 (ZOOM) 

  CONCRETE POOLS & TANKS DESIGN WORKSHOP 
  Tue 19 March 2024 (ZOOM) 

 REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN WORKSHOP: MODULE ONE 
  Thu 21 + Fri  22 March 2024 (SYDNEY) 

  RISK MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP 
  Mon 25 March 2024 (ZOOM)  

 CRACKING IN CONCRETE STRUCTURES DESIGN WORKSHOP 
  Tue 26 March 2024 (ZOOM)  
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